
RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.
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w , Whether Act or Acts of
_ .. . „ ... „, . .. „ _» . Date of No. of Date of nfp.! ,̂,- Debtor's or Bankruptcy proved

No. Debtor's Name. Address. Description. Court; Filing Petition. Matter. Receiving Order. ^^Si* Creditor's in Creditor's
Order- Petition. Petition.

1117

1118

1119

1120

1121

1122

1123

•

Hill, William Henry ...

Oliver, George ...

Bowen, George Henry ...

Carter, V\ illiam

Wood, Wainman

Farmer, Harry

Vallis, Sam, and
Vallis, Esirry

Oak Inn, Cantlop, in the county of Salop ...

1, Hard wiok- terrace, Norton-road, Stockton-
on-Tees, in the county of Durham

Adelphi Hotel, Wind-street, in the county
borough of Swansea

Claremont, Portland-road, East Grinstead,
in the county of Sussex

New Soarboro', Tingley, Yorkshire ...

55, George-street, Walsall, Staffordshire,
formerly residing in lodgings at 59, King-
street, Darlaston, in the said county

The Royal Hotel, Slough, in the county of
Bucks

_

Licensed Victualler ...

Bicycle Dealer and
Fruiterer •

Licensed Victualler

Chemist .., ...

Grocer and Off Beer
License Holder

Bookseller, Music Dealer,
• Stationer and Tobacco-

nist

Hotel Keepers

Shrewsbury ...

Stockton - on -
Tees

Swansea

Tunbridge
Wells

Wakefield

Walsall

Windsor

Mar. 24, 1908

Mar. 21, 1908

Mar. 23, 1908

Mar. 3, 1908

Mar. 23, 1908

Mar. 21, 1908

Feb. 28, 1908

4
of 1908

10
of 1908

13
of 1908

8
of 19C8

7
of 1908

9
of 1908

4
of 1908

Mar. 24, 1908

Mar. 21, 1908

Mar. 23, 1908

Mar. 23, 1908

Mar. 23, 1908

Mar. 21, 1908

Mar. 21, 1908

'

4

10

12

7

7

7

6

Debtor's

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's ...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's ...
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