No.	Debtor's Name,	Address.	Description.	Court;	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter,	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition,	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
1117	Hill, William Henry	Oak Inn, Cantlop, in the county of Salop	Licensed Victualler	Shrewsbury	Mar. 24, 1908	4 of 1908	Mar. 24, 1908	4	Debtor's	
1118	Oliver, George	1, Hardwick-terrace, Norton-road, Stockton- on-Tees, in the county of Durham	Bicycle Dealer and Fruiterer	Stockton - on - Tees	Mar. 21, 1908	10 of 1908	Mar. 21, 1908	10	Debtor's	
1119	Bowen, George Henry	Adelphi Hotel, Wind-street, in the county borough of Swansea	Licensed Viotualler	Swansea	Mar. 23, 1908	13 of 1908	Mar. 23, 1908	12	Debtor's	
1120 디	Carter, William	Claremont, Portland-road, East Grinstead, in the county of Sussex	Chemist	Tunbridge . Wells	Mar. 3, 1908	8 of 1908	Mar. 23, 1908	7	Creditor's	Sec.4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
9 1121	Wood, Wainman	New Scarboro', Tingley, Yorkshire	Grocer and Off Beer License Holder	Wakefield	Mar. 23, 1908	7 of 1908	Mar. 23, 1908	7	Debtor's	
1122	Farmer, Harry	55, George-street, Walsall, Staffordshire, formerly residing in lodgings at 59, King- street, Darlaston, in the said county	Bookseller, Music Dealer, Stationer and Tobacco- nist	Walsall	Mar. 21, 1908	9 of 1908	Mar. 21, 1908	7	Debtor's	
1123	Vallis, Sam, and Vallis, Harry	The Royal Hotel, Slough, in the county of Bucks	Hotel Keepers	Windsor	Feb. 28, 1908	4 of 1908	Mar. 21, 1908	6	Oreditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptoy Act, 1883
					i					
	,									
	, ,							i		
			· -				•			
		<del>-</del>	·			j				<u> </u>